

MEX-402/2023

23.06.2025:

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A .
Petitioner files hazira.

NER is received from Jetia PS.
The report received is not satisfactory.

Under such circumstances ,the Warrant Officer of Jetia PS ***is hereby directed to appear before this Court personally to explain as to what prevented him from executing the W/A against the Opposite Party.***

Fix **23.07.2025** for ***Personal Appearance of Warrant Officer of Jetia PS***

A copy of this order sheet be sent to the **Inspector -in-Charge Jetia PS** for immediate compliance.

D&C

JM 4th Court

MRS.A.N. WARSI
JM 4th Court
JO CODE: WB-01432

COPY OF ORDER FORWARDED TO THE I/C JETIA PS FOR COMPLIANCE.