

**MEX-402/2023**

**16.01.2026:**

Today is fixed for Further Order.

Both the parties file hazira.

Money Receipt of Rs.6500/- is filed.

WA is recalled with a direction upon the OP to make a payment of Rs.6500/- on the next date fixed.

Fix **13.02.2026** for Payment of Rs.6500/-.

D&C

JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court

***MRS.A.N. WARSI***

JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court

**JO CODE: WB-01432**